NXP and the NXP logo are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. Arm, Cortex and TrustZone are
trademarks or registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere. The related technology may be protected by any or all of patents,
copyrights, designs and trade secrets. All rights reserved. © 2020 NXP B.V.
KM3x – Metrology MCUs based on Arm®
Cortex®-M0+ Core
Up to 512 KB Flash and 64 KB SRAM
1. KM MCU Series
KM metering MCUs expand the successful line of NXP

(Blank) = Trays
10. Orderable part numbers
Table 3 Ordering information
Product Core and Security  Memory  Package  Analog and HMI
    Flash SRAM
(KB)
  24 bit
Sigma
MC Part number Frequency MMAU MMCAU (KB)  Pin Count Package Delta ADC
(PGA
number)
Compar
ator
LCD
Segments
GPIOs
MKM33Z64ACLH5 50MHz - - 64 16 64 LQFP 3(2) 2 20x8/22x6/24x
4
38
MKM33Z64ACLL5 50MHz - - 64 16 100 LQFP 3(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x
4
68
MKM33Z128ACLH5 50MHz - - 128 16 64 LQFP 3(2) 2 20x8/22x6/24x
4
38
MKM33Z128ACLL5 50MHz - - 128 16 100 LQFP 3(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x
4
68
MKM34Z128ACLL5 50MHz - - 128 16 100 LQFP 4(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x
4
68
MKM34Z256VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 32 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/
40x4
72
MKM34Z256VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 32 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/
60x4
99
MKM35Z512VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 512 64 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/
40x4
72
MKM35Z512VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 512 64 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/
60x4
99
MKM35Z256VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 64 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/
40x4
72
MKM35Z256VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 64 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/
60x4
99
11. Revision history
Revision number Date Substantive changes